The TopStart is an electric
coolant engine heater with
an integrated pump for
midsize engines.
BENEFITS
• Even distribution of heat to
eliminate cold spots
• Reduces time to reach

Phone: 952-941-9700  •  Toll-Free: 1-800-328-6108
LIT0183P  0319   ©2019 Phillips & Temro Industries  phillipsandtemro.com
PARTS LIST: CE CERTIFIED
Part Number Hertz Volts Phase Watts
Regulating
Thermostat
Safety
Thermostat
Control
Box Plug Type Certifications
TSG 601201 500MC 50-60 120 1 500 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSG 6012011000MC 50-60 120 1 1000 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSG 6012011350MC 50-60 120 1 1350 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSG 6012011500MC 50-60 120 1 1500 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSG 6012012000MC 50-60 120 1 2000 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No Hard wire CE
TSW 5020811000MC 50-60 208 1 1000 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSW 5020812000MC 50-60 208 1 2000 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSW 5020813000MC 50-60 208 1 3000 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSW 502301 500MC 50-60 230 1 500 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSW 5023011000MC 50-60 230 1 1000 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSW 5023011350MC 50-60 230 1 1350 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSW 5023011500MC 50-60 230 1 1500 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSW 5023012000MC 50-60 230 1 2000 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSW 5023012500MC 50-60 230 1 2500 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSW 5023013000MC 50-60 230 1 3000 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No CEE 7/7 CE
TSW 5023014000MC 50-60 230 1 4000 0-80°C
(32-176°F)
110°C (230°F)
with manual reset No Hard wire CE